Lead Line Walk - Championship

(C) Brown,
176 Breezy McAlister

CH Starter Rider Walk/Trot -

(C) Brown,

188 Sophia Ramos
151 Alex Morgan
193 Mallory Kirst

CH Starter Rider Walk/Trot -

(C) Brown,

151 Alex Morgan
188 Sophia Ramos
193 Mallory Kirst

CH Starter Rider Walk/Trot -

(C) Brown,

198 Karen Dushnick
166 Lauren Errickson
152 Emily Hegan

CH Starter Rider Walk/Trot -

(C) Brown,

198 Karen Dushnick
166 Lauren Errickson
152 Emily Hegan

Shire Valley's Gracie

A -JR/YR

Controlled Chaos
Fox Cry Tippy Toes
Absolute Wink

B - JR/YR

Fox Cry Tippy Toes
Controlled Chaos
Absolute Wink

A-Sr

Lucy
Riley
Quietly Brilliant

B - Sr

Lucy
Riley
Quietly Brilliant

CH Starter Horse Walk/Trot - A - JR/YR

(C) Hipple,
170 Samantha Puccio

No Surrender

CH Starter Horse Walk/Trot - B - JR/YR

(C) Hipple,
170 Samantha Puccio

No Surrender

CH Starter Horse Walk/Trot - A - Sr

(C) Brown,

189 Danielle Don

156 Kathy Mastragostino
175 JoAnne McAlister
214 Bridget Temme-Soifer
162 Barbara Noecker

Marquis De Coeur
Bacarria RS

Shire Valley's Gracie
Chloe Mae

Ricochet

CH Starter Horse Walk/Trot - B - Sr

(C) Hipple,
189 Danielle Don
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Marquis De Coeur

ECRDA Leadline Walk

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
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104.5

103.5
103.0
101.0

106.0
104.5
101.0

114.0
109.0
108.5

117.5
107.0
107.0

0.0

0.0

112.5
110.5
109.5
109.0
102.5

121.5

65.313%

64.688%
64.375%
63.125%

66.250%
65.313%
63.125%

71.250%
68.125%
67.813%

73.438%
66.875%
66.875%

0.000%

0.000%

70.313%
69.063%
68.438%
68.125%
64.063%

75.938%
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156 Kathy Mastragostino Bacarria RS Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 113.0 70.625%
214 Bridget Temme-Soifer Chloe Mae Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 106.5 66.563%
175 JoAnne McAlister Shire Valley's Gracie Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 106.0 66.250%
162 Barbara Noecker Ricochet Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 102.0 63.750%
CH Starter Rider W/T/C - Intro C - Jr/YR
(C) Hipple,
213 Brielle Ebner Redmond's Red River Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 150.5 75.250%
212 Michaela Bast Zippity Doo Dah Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 1445 72.250%
138 Emily Bansky Moondance Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 JR/IYR 143.5 71.750%
194 Giana Rovira Mr. Murphy Jack Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 JR/IYR 137.0 68.500%
159 Paige Banks Mr Polka Dot Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 131.5 65.750%
134 Rachel Funk Prety In Pink Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 JR/IYR 130.0 65.000%
204 Kiera Sievewright Shadows K Apollo Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 117.5 58.750%
CH Starter Rider W/T/C - Tr 1 - Jr/lYR
(C) Hipple,
213 Brielle Ebner Redmond's Red River Training Level, Test 1 2015 1755 76.304%
212 Michaela Bast Zippity Doo Dah Training Level, Test 1 2015 166.0 72.174%
138 Emily Bansky Moondance Training Level, Test 1 2015 JRIYR 149.0 64.783%
134 Rachel Funk Prety In Pink Training Level, Test 1 2015 JRIYR 149.0 64.783%
204 Kiera Sievewright Shadows K Apollo Training Level, Test 1 2015 147.0 63.913%
194 Giana Rovira Mr. Murphy Jack Training Level, Test 1 2015 JRIYR 145.0 63.043%
159 Paige Banks Mr Polka Dot Training Level, Test 1 2015 1425 61.957%
167 Kate Pantelione To the Moon & Back Training Level, Test 1 2015 0.0 0.000%
CH Starter Rider W/T/C - Intro C - Sr
(C) Brown,
154 Beth Niebling Pocket Change Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 135.5 67.750%
CH Starter Rider W/T/C-Tr 1 - Sr
(C) Brown,
154 Beth Niebling Pocket Change Training Level, Test 1 2015 156.0 67.826%
CH Starter Horse W/T/C - Intro C - Jr/YR
(C) Hipple,
179 Sara Wichrowski SB Two Timer Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 135.0 67.500%
158 Katie Kalfayan Cattail Creek Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 132.5 66.250%
CH Starter Horse W/T/C - Tr 1 - Jr/YR
(C) Hipple,
158 Katie Kalfayan Cattail Creek Training Level, Test 1 2015 157.0 68.261%
179 Sara Wichrowski SB Two Timer Training Level, Test 1 2015 150.5 65.435%
CH Starter Horse W/T/C - Intro C - Sr
(C) Brown,
144 Allison Shiffer C.W. What Lil Barbwire Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 132.0 66.000%
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139 Jenna Whelan

Kittatinny

CH Starter Horse W/T/C - Tr 1 - Sr

(C) Brown,
144 Allison Shiffer
139 Jenna Whelan

CH Training Level - 2 - Jr/YR

(C) Brown,
195 Olivia Carr
142 Cheyenne Lord

CH Training Level - 3- Jr/YR

(C) Brown,
195 Olivia Carr
142 Cheyenne Lord

CH Training Level - 2 -Sr

(C) Brown,

165 Nichole McKinley
169 Marcee Puccio
191 Melissa Tomasello
147 Melissa Maginnis

CH Training Level - 3-SR

(C) Brown,

191 Melissa Tomasello
165 Nichole McKinley
147 Melissa Maginnis
169 Marcee Puccio

CH Training Level - 2 - HSA2

(C) Hipple,

190 Samantha Hodgson
145 Allison Shiffer

206 Iris Biely

161 Eliza Banks

CH Training Level - 3 - HSA2

(C) Hipple,

190 Samantha Hodgson
206 Iris Biely

145 Allison Shiffer

161 Eliza Banks

Saturday, September 30, 2017

C.W. What Lil Barbwire
Kittatinny

Love Bug
Double-Oh-Dyl

Love Bug
Double-Oh-Dyl

Show me the Moon
Given to Fly

Lance

All That's Wile

Lance

Show me the Moon
All That's Wile
Given to Fly

Heroe REA

Dundees Frequent Flyer
Cosmo Storm

Lady Sterling

Heroe REA

Cosmo Storm

Dundees Frequent Flyer
Lady Sterling

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR
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126.0

164.5
141.0

174.0
170.5

149.0
142.0

175.5
173.0
170.0
169.5

144.5
143.5
143.0
142.5

217.0
191.0
188.0
183.5

170.5
162.0
161.5
155.5

63.000%

71.522%
61.304%

66.923%
65.577%

67.727%
64.545%

67.500%
66.538%
65.385%
65.192%

65.682%
65.227%
65.000%
64.773%

83.462%
73.462%
72.308%
70.577%

77.500%
73.636%
73.409%
70.682%
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CH First Level - 2 - Jr
(C) Brown,

186 Barbara Brogan

184 Barbara Brogan

CH First Level - 3-Jr
(C) Brown,

184 Barbara Brogan

186 Barbara Brogan

CH First Level - 2 - SR
(C) Brown,

146 Kathleen Faltz

183 Susan Helm

164 Tara Mokszycki

CH First Level - 3-SR
(C) Brown,

196 Carey Williams

146 Kathleen Faltz

183 Susan Helm

164 Tara Mokszycki

CH First Level - 2 - HSA2

(C) Hipple,

208 George Rickabaugh
171 Samantha Hodgson
172 Samantha Hodgson

CH First Level - 3 - HSA2

(C) Hipple,

208 George Rickabaugh
172 Samantha Hodgson
171 Samantha Hodgson

CH Third Level -2 - Jr
(C) Brown,
187 Sarah Consalo

CH Third Level - 3 - Jr
(C) Brown,
187 Sarah Consalo

CH Fourth Level - Sr
(C) Brown,
210 Nancy Vine
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Lyell
Whispering Ash

Whispering Ash
Lyell

Tiros
Snickers
Ordained

Rewarding Moment
Tiros

Snickers

Ordained

Capitan de Paraiso
FMF Champagne
Ferrari Flame

Capitan de Paraiso
Ferrari Flame
FMF Champagne

Sir Royal 6

Sir Royal 6

Sable Beedazzled

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
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219.0
216.0

237.0
223.0

227.0
209.0
208.0

231.5
229.5
210.0
201.5

241.0
222.0
221.0

247.0
239.5
239.0

261.0

263.5

237.0

68.438%
67.500%

69.706%
65.588%

70.938%
65.313%
65.000%

68.088%
67.500%
61.765%
59.265%

75.313%
69.375%
69.063%

72.647%
70.441%
70.294%

66.923%

67.564%

52.667%
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CH FEI Prix St. Georges

(C) Brown,
209 George Rickabaugh

Paradox

CH Musical Freestyle - First Level - Sr

(C) Hipple,
183 Susan Helm

205 Nicole Rettino-Lambert

Snickers
Destiny

CH Musical Freestyle - Training Level - Sr

(C) Brown,
164 Tara Mokszycki

CH Western Intro - 1 - Jr

(C) Hipple,
150 Hunter Morgan

CH Western Into - 2 - Jr

(C) Hipple,
150 Hunter Morgan

Ordained

Real Men Wear Pink

Real Men Wear Pink

CH Western Intro - 1 - Senior

(C) Hipple,
143 Eileen Petruch

CH Western Into - 2 - Senior

(C) Hipple,
143 Eileen Petruch

Starter Rider Intro C Jr

(C) Hipple,

201 Madison Davies
199 Taylor Picchierri
203 Caroline Giunco
202 Hudson Gorham

Starter Rider Training 1 Jr

(C) Hipple,

201 Madison Davies
199 Taylor Picchierri
202 Hudson Gorham
203 Caroline Giunco

First Level Test 1
(C) Hipple,
148 Claudia Marie Morgan

Saturday, September 30, 2017

Wichita

Wichita

Ivan

Mikey

Standing Ovation
Foxridge Double Take

Ivan

Mikey

Foxridge Double Take
Standing Ovation

World Class

FEI Prix St. Georges 2017

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015

USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2015

Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
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218.5

208.0
203.6

205.5

135.0

122.0

158.0

127.5

140.5
133.0
132.5
131.5

155.5
151.5
150.0
144.5

186.0

57.500%

69.333%
67.867%

68.500%

61.364%

67.778%

71.818%

70.833%

70.250%
66.500%
66.250%
65.750%

67.609%
65.870%
65.217%
62.826%

68.889%

Page 5 of 6



First Level Test 2

(C) Hipple,

148 Claudia Marie Morgan World Class
Musical Freestyle - First Level - Jr

(C) Hipple,

186 Barbara Brogan Lyell
Musical Freestyle Introductory - Jr

(C) Hipple,

159 Paige Banks Mr Polka Dot
Western Basic - Test 1

(C) Brown,
149 Claudia Marie Morgan Good Kind of Lazy

Saturday, September 30, 2017

First Level, Test 2 2015

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015

Musical Freestylr Intro

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
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226.0

221.8

182.5

154.5

70.625%

73.933%

73.000%

64.375%
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